SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).4146/2021

THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER (ST) (INT) & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SHIRIDI SAINADH INDUSTRIES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only SLP (C) No.663-697 of 2022 to be listed) WITH

SLP(C) No.663-697/2022 (XII-A)

Date: 03-11-2022 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Tadimalla Bhaskar Gowtham, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh, AOR

Mr. Hitendra Nath Rath, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Ms. Archana Surve Sindhey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

As per the Office Report, service is not complete in SLP(C)No.667 of 2022.

As a last chance, six weeks' time is granted to the counsel for the petitioners to do the needful.

List the matter thereafter.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)